
 
 
Amanda Jerome 
Amanda Jerome Events 

 
  

  
Attn: Emily Beauchamp   
Town of The Blue Mountains 
ebeauchamp@thebluemountains.ca 
 
Hello Emily, 
 
On behalf of Georgian Hills Vineyards, we wish to communicate the event details as an update 
to the previously approved dates for 2025 Noise By-law Exemption Request on the following 
dates. 

 
DATE EVENT TYPE TIME            

(MUSIC PLAYING) 
MUSIC TYPE GUEST 

COUNT  
Saturday, June 14 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 65 
Friday, June 20 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 90 
Saturday, July 12 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 85 
Saturday, July 19 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 100 
Sunday, July 20 CHARITY 11am to 6pm LIVE 250 
Friday, July 25 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 70 
Saturday, August 9 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 100 
Saturday, August 16 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 110 
Saturday, August 23 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, September 6 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 70 
Saturday, September 13 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 50 

 
At this time we also wish to request opening of the following dates as possibilities to book 
weddings and events at Georgian Hills Vineyards under the same guidelines as previously 
provided. 

 
DATE EVENT TYPE TIME            

(MUSIC PLAYING) 
MUSIC TYPE GUEST 

COUNT  
Saturday, June 7 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, June 21 Wedding  4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, June 28 Wedding 4pm to 12am  DJ 80 
Friday, August 22 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Friday, September 5 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
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In an effort to manage our 2026 requests, here are a list of dates we hope to gain approval on 
booking for the future summer 2026 weddings. 

DATE EVENT TYPE TIME         
(MUSIC PLAYING) 

MUSIC TYPE GUEST 
COUNT 

Saturday, June 6 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, June 13 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, June 20 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, June 27 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, July 4 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, July 11 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, July 18 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, July 25 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, August 8 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, August 15 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, August 22 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, August 29 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, September 5 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, September 12 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 
Saturday, September 19 Wedding 4pm to 12am DJ 80 

Sincerely, 
Amanda Jerome 



 



 




